Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS500001EN   page 1
September 30, 2025 1:29 PM
Quick Facts
• Lumen packages range from 4,800 - 84,000 lumens
(35W - 588W)
• Replaces 70W up to 1,000W HID equivalents

o estic re erences tea  or ore in or ation. o ponents shipped separatel  a  e separatel  anal ed nder
do estic pre erence re ire ents.
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER:  PRV-XL-C75-740-D-UNV-T4-SA-BZ
Product Family 1 Light Engine Voltage Distribution
PRVS= re ail C15= 1  1  o inal ens
C25=  s  1 1  o inal ens
C40=  s  1 1  o inal ens
C60=  s   o inal ens
UNV= ni ersal 1 V
347= V 2
T3= pe
T4= pe V
PRVS-XL= re ail C75=   1  o inal ens
C100=   1  o inal ens
C125=    o inal ens
C150=   1 1  o inal ens
C175=    o inal ens
NOTES:
1.  ll stoc  con g rations are standard /  ron e nish  and incl de the standard ersatile o nting ar .
. nl  a aila le in VS con g rations 1    or .
Stock Ordering Information
Prevail LEDLumark
PS500001EN   page 3
September 30, 2025 1:29 PM
SA=QM Pole Mount Arm (PRV & PRV-P)
4-15/16"
[125mm]

INSTALLATION
 — Wall mount
ORDERING GUIDE
WALPAKC 9A SXXX XXX D 8 SCXX BZ X
PRODUCT
NAME GENERATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
COLOR/
FINISH OPTIONS
WALPAKC =
Wall Pack Cutoff
9A =
Generation 9A
S035 = 20/30/35W
S060 = 40/50/60W
S100 = 65/80/100W
S150 = 120/130/150W
UNH = 120-347V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
80 = >80 CRI SC15 =
1800/2200/2700K
SC2 =
3000/4000/5000K
BZ =
Bronze
P = Photocell
E = Emergency
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM.
(V) CRI
COLOR
TEMP (CCT)
TOTAL FIXTURE
LUMENS (LM) DLC LPW OPTIONS
BUG
RATING
66180 WALPAKC9AS035UNHD8SC15BZP 20/30/35 120-347 0-10 >80 1800/2200
/2700K
2600/3900
/4550 – Up to 130 Photocell B2U0G1
65856  WALPAKC9AS035UNHD8SC2BZP 20/30/35 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
3000/4500
/5250 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Photocell B2U0G1
65860  WALPAKC9AS035UNHD8SC2BZPE 20/30/35 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
3000/4500
/5250 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Photocell/
Emergency B2U0G1
66181 WALPAKC9AS060UNHD8SC15BZP 40/50/60 120-347 0-10 >80 1800/2200
/2700K
5200/6500
/7800 – Up to 130 Photocell B2U0G1
65857  WALPAKC9AS060UNHD8SC2BZP 40/50/60 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
6000/7500
/9000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Photocell B2U0G1
65861  WALPAKC9AS060UNHD8SC2BZPE 40/50/60 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
6000/7500
/9000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Photocell/
Emergency B2U0G1
66182 WALPAKC9AS100UNHD8SC15BZP 65/80/100 120-347 0-10 >80 1800/2200
/2700K
8450/10,400
/13,000 – Up to 130 Photocell B3U0G2
65858  WALPAKC9AS100UNHD8SC2BZP 65/80/100 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
9750/12,000
/15,000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Photocell B3U0G2
65868  WALPAKC9AS100HUVD8SC2BZP 65/80/100 277-480 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
9750/12,000
/15,000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Photocell B3U0G2
66183 WALPAKC9AS150UNHD8SC15BZP 120/130/150 120-347 0-10 >80 1800/2200
/2700K
15,600/16,900
/19,500 – Up to 130 Photocell B4U0G2
65859  WALPAKC9AS150UNHD8SC2BZP 120/130/150 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
18,000/19,500
/22,500 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Photocell B4U0G2
65869  WALPAKC9AS150HUVD8SC2BZP 120/130/150 277-480 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
18,000/19,500
/22,500 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Photocell B4U0G2
INSTALLATION

LED Emergency Wall Pack
WME Emergency Wall Pack
ORDERING GUIDE Example: WME 12 G1 FSK
Fixture Type
Selectable
Lumen
Output Generation Voltage
Selectable
CCT Finish
• WME Emergency Wall
Pack
• 12
1,250 Lm / 11 W
(Standard)
400 Lm
(Emergency)
• G1 First
Generation
• BLANK
120-277 V
• FSK
3000K
4000K
5000K
• BLANK
Dark Bronze
Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
WME 12 G1 FSK WME Emergency Wall Pack, 15 Watt, 3 Selectable CCT, 80° Distribution 1250 Lm (Standard)
400 Lm (Emergency) 11 W Standby, 16 W Max Selectable
3000K  - 5000K 120V - 277V
The WME has your outdoor emergency lighting covered as a cold-location egress wall pack that reduces night sky pollution
with a cutoff distribution. Put your maintenance at ease as the WME features self-testing / self-diagnostics for continuous
performance. The selectable CCT output give you a SKU reducer with options and is your go to source for emergency wall pack
lighting. We’ve got you covered.
IK10 RATED
WME G1 FSK12
Premier Golf
WME 12 G1 FSK
OW1
EGRESS
WMEG1.24.02
Last Updated: May 8, 2024 9:54 AM
2
WME G1
©2024 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com
UV treated die-cast casing for outdoor applications.
Suitable for use in -30° C to 50° C (-22° F to 122° F).
Wall mount.
Up to 114 lumens per watt.
CCT and CRI
Field selectable: 3000K, 4000K, and 5000K.
CRI 80.
Standard: 1250 Lm.
 400 Lm.
Wattage
Standby 11 W, 16 W Max at battery charge & heater operation.
Warranty
3-year limited warranty. Comprehensive warranty terms can be
located on www.slgus.com.
Electrical
Standard 120V - 277V.
Battery
6.4V 1500mAh 18650type LiFePO4 battery.
24 hours charge, 90 minute discharge.
UL Listed for cold locations. FCC compliant. IP65 Rated. IK10 Rated.
WME
9.12”
(231.50 mm)
6.09”
(154.50 mm)
3.35”